Ruggedized connectivity solution for
harsh and industrial environments
commscope.com
2
The demand and need for enhanced connectivity
solutions continues to grow and expand into areas
outside the normal office environment. Whether the
organization is utility, pharmaceutical, manufacturing,

strain, flex and impact relief. The patch cords can be configured and ordered using the
standard SYSTIMAX Copper Patch Cord (CPC) Product Identifier.
Ordering information
Product Code Description CPC Code
Plug assembly
GS8E-IP-C GS8E-IP Ruggedized Plug to GS8E, Coiled Strain Relief CPCC312
GS8E-IP-C GS8E-IP Ruggedized Plug to Unterminated, Coiled Strain Relief CPCC412
GS8E-IP-C GS8E-IP Ruggedized Plug to Ruggedized Plug, Coiled Strain Relief CPCCC12
GS8E-IP-D GS8E-IP Ruggedized Plug to GS8E, Domed Strain Relief CPCD312
GS8E-IP-D GS8E-IP Ruggedized Plug to Unterminated, Domed Strain Relief CPCD412
GS8E-IP-D GS8E-IP Ruggedized Plug to Ruggedized Plug, Domed Strain Relief CPCDD12
GS8E-IP-C-D GS8E-IP Ruggedized Plug (Coiled Strain Releif) to Ruggedized Plug, Domed Strain Relief CPCCD12
*Standard color: Dark Gray. Standard configurable length is 1ft to 100ft. Ordering Material ID of GS8E-IP Ruggedized Plug to
GS8E, Coiled Strain Relief, Dark Gray Cordage, 7ft is: CPCCC12-03F007
Outlet housing
The modular design of the SYSTIMAX ruggedized outlet housing
assembly accepts a standard SYSTIMAX M-Series PowerSUM (Category 5e)
or GigaSPEED® XL (Category 6) outlet and can be mounted in an